
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Execution of Grant Agreement 0 days Thu 8/15/13 Thu 8/15/13
2 Task 1: Project Administration 380 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 1/28/15
3 Task 2 - Labor Compliance 380 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 1/28/15
4 Task 3 - Reporting 380 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 1/28/15
5 Task 4 - Assessment and Evaluation 120 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 1/29/14
6 Assessment and Evaluation 30 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 9/25/13
7 Hydrology and Hydraulics 90 days Thu 9/26/13 Wed 1/29/14
8 Task 5 - Project Design and Engineering 165 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 4/2/14
9 Records Research 30 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 9/25/13
10 Design Surveys 20 days Thu 9/26/13 Wed 10/23/13
11 Geotechnical Investigation 60 days Thu 9/26/13 Wed 12/18/13
12 Base Construction Drawings 20 days Thu 10/24/13 Wed 11/20/13
13 Preliminary Design 30 days Thu 12/19/13 Wed 1/29/14
14 Coordination with Agencies 15 days Thu 1/30/14 Wed 2/19/14
15 90% and Final Design 30 days Thu 2/20/14 Wed 4/2/14
16 Task 6 - Environmental Documentation 150 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 3/12/14
17 Initial Study 30 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 9/25/13
18 Draft EIR 60 days Thu 9/26/13 Wed 12/18/13
19 Appeal 60 days Thu 12/19/13 Wed 3/12/14
20 Adoption 0 days Wed 3/12/14 Wed 3/12/14
21 Task 7 - Permitting 80 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 12/4/13
22 San Bernardino County Flood Control District

(SBCFCD)
80 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 12/4/13

23 US Army Corps of Engineers (CORPS) 80 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 12/4/13
24 San Bernardino Associated Governments

(SANBAG)
60 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 11/6/13

25 Task 8 - Construction Contracting 55 days Thu 4/3/14 Wed 6/18/14
26 Bidding 45 days Thu 4/3/14 Wed 6/4/14
27 Construction Contract Execution 10 days Thu 6/5/14 Wed 6/18/14
28 Task 9 - Construction 160 days Thu 6/19/14 Wed 1/28/15
29 Mobilization and Site Preparation 10 days Thu 6/19/14 Wed 7/2/14
30 Storm Water Conveyance Facilities 150 days Thu 7/3/14 Wed 1/28/15
31 Basin Earthwork 60 days Thu 7/3/14 Wed 9/24/14
32 Basin Monitoring Systems 30 days Thu 9/25/14 Wed 11/5/14
33 Performance Testing and Demobilization 160 days Thu 6/19/14 Wed 1/28/15
34 Task 10 - Environmental Compliance / Mitigation /

Enhancement
160 days Thu 6/19/14 Wed 1/28/15

35 Task 11 - Construction Administration 160 days Thu 6/19/14 Wed 1/28/15
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Francis Street Storm Drain and Ely Basin Flood Control and Aquifer Recharge Project

Note: Project kick-off will occur immediately following execution of grant agreement.
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